


COFFEE   
Espresso   
Americano   
Cappuccino  
Latte  
Caramel Latte          
Mocha           
Affogato   

Hot
8
8
9
9
12
12
-

    

Cold
-
9
10
10
13
13
14

Beverages

COCOA 
Dark Chocolate

Cold
13

Cold
8
8
8
9

TEA
Earl Grey     
English Breakfast 
Lemon Tea
Honey Lemon     

PREMIUM GREENTEA             
Matcha Latte   
Hojicha Latte

Cold
13
13

FRESH JUICE  
Lemonade
Orange Juice 
Grapefruit Juice
Citrus Punch    
Lychee Mojito

Cold
9
9
10
10
10

SOFT DRINK / OTHERS
Coca - Cola Classic
Coca - Cola Zero
Mineral Water

  4
  4
  3

Hot
12

Hot
12
12

    

Hot
7
7
7
8

Hot
8
-
-
-
-

    

(Additional Espresso shot RM5)



All 
Day 
Breakfast

Etc. Breakfast
Croissant, sausage, granola, yogurt, fried or scramble egg,
chicken ham, mushroom, hashbrown and tomato.

Breakie
Croissant, chicken sausage, tomato, fried or scramble egg,
chicken ham, baked beans.

Scramble on Waffle
Scramble egg on classic Belgian waf�e and butter
served with smoked salmon.

Cheezy Mushroom Sandwich
Sourdough sandwich with cheese, sauté mushroom
and garden salad.

Cheezy Omelette
Egg omelette, cheese, tomato and chicken ham
served with classic Belgian waf�e and garden salad.

Tropical Bowl
Homemade granola served with greek yogurt,
strawberry, blueberry and banana.

Wild Mushroom Salad
Garden salad, sauté mushroom and granola.

Chicken Salad
Garden salad, cajun style grilled chicken and crouton.

Seafood Salad
Garden salad, grilled seafood and crouton.

Green Salad
Garden salad, crouton, and capsicum.

Mushroom Beef Burger
Beef patty with cheese, beef bacon and sauté mushroom 
served with curly fries.

Classic Beef Burger
Beef patty with cheese, beef bacon, fried egg and
sauté onion served with french fries.

Double Beef Buger
Double beef patty with cheese and beef bacon 
served with curly fries.

Supreme Lamb Burger
Lamb patty with cheese, fried egg and sauté onion
served with curly fries.

Wild Mushroom Burger
Sesame bun, grilled wild mushroom and fried egg
served with tempura mushroom.
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Salad

Burger

Salad dressing : 
Roasted Sesame

*Changing food items is subject to a surcharge.



Pasta

Asian

Spaghetti Pomodoro
Spaghetti with Italian tomato sauce, fresh tomatoes, and cheese.

Seafood Arabiata
Seafood, spicy napoli sauce, topped with parmesan cheese.

Seafood Aglio Olio
Sauté seafood with garlic, onion, chili �akes and olive oil.

Mushroom Aglio Olio
Sauté mushroom, garlic, onion, chili �akes with fried mushroom.

Smoked Duck Aglio Olio
Smoked duck, garlic onion, chili �akes, mushroom and tomatoes.

Salmon Cajun with Aglio Olio
Grilled salmon �llet, salsa and served with spaghetti Aglio Olio.

Black Pepper Lamb Pasta
Sauté lamb shoulder strips, black pepper, garlic, onion, olive oil.

Carbonara ( Beef or Chicken )
Creamy pasta, chicken or beef bacon, mushroom and cheese.

Creamy ala Fungi
Creamy pasta cook with wild mushroom and parmesan cheese.

Seafood Alfredo
Creamy pasta with seafood and tossed with lemon zest.

Seabass with Creamy Pasta
Grilled seabass �llet with lemon caper sauce and creamy pasta.

Creamy Salmon
Creamy pasta with Salmon cubes, mushroom and cheese.

Spicy Shrimp Pasta
Fusion taste of local and Indonesian special spicy sambal 
with shrimps, garlic, onion and curry leaf.

Seafood Udon
Japanese style udon with seafood, mushroom, soy sauce, 
pepper, garlic and onion.

Gyoza Ramen
Japanese Kyushu ramen with homemade chicken gyoza and 
soft boiled egg.

Miso Beef Ramen
Japanese spicy miso ramen with sauté sirloin steak strips and 
soft boiled egg.
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*Changing food items is subject to a surcharge.



Seafood Fish and Chips
Deep fried Pollock �sh �llet, fries, coleslaw and tartar sauce.

Grilled Seabass
Grilled seabass with lemon caper sauce, served with green 
salad and wedges.

Grilled Salmon ‘Cajun’
Grilled salmon �llet, salsa, green salad and wedges.

Seafood Platter
Shrimp, calamari fritters, grilled salmon, tempura mushroom.

Pepper Chicken
Grilled chicken chop with black pepper sauce, coleslaw, fries.

Mushroom Chicken
Grilled chicken chop with mushroom sauce, coleslaw and fries.

Creamy Chicken
Grilled chicken with creamy mushroom sauce, coleslaw, wedges.

Cheezy Chicken
Grilled chicken chop, cheese, chicken ham, coleslaw and wedges.

Crispy Chicken
Deep fried chicken, salad, french fries and special sauce.

Hainanese Chicken
Fried chicken chop with Hainanese style gravy, coleslaw, wedges.

Salted Egg Chicken
Deep fried chicken chop with salted egg gravy, coleslaw and fries.

Aus Sirloin Steak
Grilled beef sirloin steak to your preference of doneness, 
green salad and wedges.
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Meat
and
Poultry

Snack   10
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French Fries     

Curly Fries     

Crispy Wedges    

Tempura Mushroom   

Chicken Karaage

Chicken Gyoza (Pan-fried)

Chicken Nugget

Mushroom Soup

*Changing food items is subject to a surcharge.


